
National Finals 2011
Hunt Seat Upper School Team Results

Overall Results
Champion

Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Reserver Champion

Stone Bridge Farm
3rd Folly Farm Equestrian Team
4th Sylvan Equestrian Team
5th Fountain Valley School
6th Heritage Equestrian RI
7th Garrison Forest School
8th York Equestrian Team

Class Results
H1b. Varsity Open o/f 2'6" Team
1st Irene Peluso Folly Farm Equestrian Team
2nd Sierra Wilson Sylvan Equestrian Team
3rd Meaghan Hynes York Equestrian Team
4th Jessica Fahey West Forsyth High School
5th Bailey Manning Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
6th A. Bailey Blough Mercy Equestrian Team
7th Kierstyn Duggleby TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
8th Avery Hellman Thacher School

Ashley Wells Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Brittany Conti Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Carly Williams Stone Bridge Farm
Chloe Horton Garrison Forest School
Jorden Davis Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team
Justice Filimonuk Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Kendall Axley Morgan County Equestrian Team
Leah Davis Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Maya Kobacker Fountain Valley School
Samantha Van Winter Heritage Equestrian RI

H2b. Varsity Intermediate o/f 2' Team
1st Stephanie Moscove Folly Farm Equestrian Team
2nd Lauren Henry Heritage Equestrian RI
3rd Katie Kirwin York Equestrian Team
4th Shannon Ames TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
5th Julia Stimpfl Sylvan Equestrian Team



6th Hannah Echols Morgan County Equestrian Team
7th Dallas Thayer Thacher School
8th Kai Smith Beckett Run Equestrian Team

Andrew Kalasky Stone Bridge Farm
Anna Gibson West Forsyth High School
Audrey Rollins Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Carleish Jenne Garrison Forest School
Carly Dion Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Elizabeth Houston Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team
Heather D'Andrea Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Jayne Ellis Fountain Valley School
Jenna Gresham Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Madi Selvy Evermore Farm
Theresa Knops Mercy Equestrian Team

H3a. JV Novice o/f x-rails Team
1st Abigail Wegert Stone Bridge Farm
2nd Alex Radley Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
3rd Madison Cromwell York Equestrian Team
4th Gabby Steinhardt Garrison Forest School
5th Anna Hall Lake Effect Equestrian Team
6th Olivia Sehlhorst Beckett Run Equestrian Team
7th Pia Holtmeier Fountain Valley School
8th Sarah Nicoletti Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team

Alexandra Indeglia Heritage Equestrian RI
Ashlay O'Neil Evermore Farm
Caroline Harvey Folly Farm Equestrian Team
Kaitlin Duncan Sylvan Equestrian Team
Mackenzie Grow TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Meghan Crawford Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Paige Bowie Thacher School
Paige Vaden Morgan County Equestrian Team
Pearl Farley Hopkins Academy/Buscuit Hill
Samantha Lane West Forsyth High School
Macaire Grobe Mercy Equestrian Team

H6b. Varsity Open on the Flat- Team- Section A
A. Bailey Blough Mercy Equestrian Team
Caroline Schock Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Carolyn Kuzmin Folly Farm Equestrian Team
Chloe Horton Garrison Forest School
Kayla Akers Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Leah Davis Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Lindsey Bailey Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Maya Kobacker Fountain Valley School
Olivia Rigdon Evermore Farm
Samantha Van Winter Heritage Equestrian RI



H6b. Varsity Open on the Flat- Team- Section B
Ashley Wells Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Avery Hellman Thacher School
Carly Williams Stone Bridge Farm
Jenna Harden TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Jessica Fahey West Forsyth High School
Jorden Davis Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team
Kendall Axley Morgan County Equestrian Team
Meaghan Hynes York Equestrian Team
Sierra Wilson Sylvan Equestrian Team

CALLBACK:
1st Lindsey Bailey Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
2nd Carly Williams Stone Bridge Farm
3rd Samantha Van Winter Heritage Equestrian RI
4th Kayla Akers Beckett Run Equestrian Team
5th Meaghan Hynes York Equestrian Team
6th Caroline Schock Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
7th Kendall Axley Morgan County Equestrian Team
8th Sierra Wilson Sylvan Equestrian Team

H7b. Varsity Intermediate on the Flat- Team- Section A
Jessie Hauser Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Kristen Jacobson Fountain Valley School
Lauren Thompson Evermore Farm
Lauren Henry Heritage Equestrian RI
Mallory Hudak Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Meg Phippin Garrison Forest School
Mollie Kowalchik Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Rachel Siminoski Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Sara Dolan Folly Farm Equestrian Team
Theresa Knops Mercy Equestrian Team

H7b. Varsity Intermediate on the Flat- Team- Section B
Audrey Calvird West Forsyth High School
Elizabeth Houston Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team
Hannah Echols Morgan County Equestrian Team
Katie Kirwin York Equestrian Team
Lauren Michalchik Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Lucy Meyers Thacher School
MacKenzie Parks Stone Bridge Farm
Shannon Ames TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Whitney Bullion Sylvan Equestrian Team

CALLBACK:
1st Whitney Bullion Sylvan Equestrian Team
2nd Lauren Thompson Evermore Farm



3rd Kristen Jacobson Fountain Valley School
4th MacKenzie Parks Stone Bridge Farm
5th Lauren Henry Heritage Equestrian RI
6th Katie Kirwin York Equestrian Team
7th Shannon Ames TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
8th Mallory Hudak Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill

H8b. JV Novice on the Flat- Team- Section A
Alexandra Indeglia Heritage Equestrian RI
Elizabeth Larkins Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Francis Damasceno Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Hannah Neuman Fountain Valley School
Maggie Whitney Folly Farm Equestrian Team
Meghan Crawford Bookmark  Equestrian Team
Pearl Farley Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Sarah Merritt Evermore Farm
Sarah Row Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Taylor Dailey Mercy Equestrian Team

H8b. JV Novice on the Flat- Team- Section B
Abigail Wegert Stone Bridge Farm
Jo Phippin Garrison Forest School
Kaitlin Duncan Sylvan Equestrian Team
Mackenzie Grow TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Molly Shoer York Equestrian Team
Paige Bowie Thacher School
Paige Vaden Morgan County Equestrian Team
Samantha Lane West Forsyth High School
Sarah Nicoletti Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team

CALLBACK:
1st Pearl Farley Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
2nd Jo Phippin Garrison Forest School
3rd Abigail Wegert Stone Bridge Farm
4th Meghan Crawford Bookmark  Equestrian Team
5th Sarah Merritt Evermore Farm
6th Samantha Lane West Forsyth High School
7th Maggie Whitney Folly Farm Equestrian Team
8th Molly Shoer York Equestrian Team

H9b. JV Beginner on the Flat- Team- Section A
Brittany Colosanto Heritage Equestrian RI
Elizabeth Mohler Garrison Forest School
Emma Smith Falcon Ridge Stable Equestrian Team
Kristy Malley Folly Farm Equestrian Team
Madison Kilgore Bookmark  Equestrian Team



Matt Barrackman Fountain Valley School
Monica Czerwinski Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
Rachel Edwards Beckett Run Equestrian Team
Jena Sapere Mercy Equestrian Team

H9b. JV Beginner on the Flat- Team- Section B
Chelsea Mahaffey TAPS Equestrian Team of CNY
Danielle Metz West Forsyth High School
Kristen Webster Lake Effect Equestrian Team
Makayla Clegg Morgan County Equestrian Team
Olivia Flemming Stone Bridge Farm
Raquel Reisinger Thacher School
Samantha Taylor York Equestrian Team
Stephanie Consoli Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team

CALLBACK:
1st Matt Barrackman Fountain Valley School
2nd Jena Sapere Mercy Equestrian Team
3rd Monica Czerwinski Hopkins Academy/Biscuit Hill
4th Elizabeth Mohler Garrison Forest School
5th Makayla Clegg Morgan County Equestrian Team
6th Danielle Metz West Forsyth High School
7th Stephanie Consoli Seven J's Farm Equestrian Team
8th Raquel Reisinger Thacher School


